Ormeau Woods State High School

N

ORMEAU WOODS
State High School

\

Head of School

Dan Murtas

principal@ormeauwoodsshs.eq.edu.au

Matt Silcock

msilc9@eq.edu.au

Deputy Principal

Nicole Norfolk

Louise Ferguson

Michelle Rivadeneyra

Joel McCarthy

nnorf5@eq.edu.au
Ifergl20@eq.edu.au
mbrau26@eq.edu.au
jmcca397@eq.edu.au

Business Manager

Head of Year

Joshua Kelly

jkell444@eq.edu.au

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10
Years 11 & 12

Head of Department

Jessica England
James Ulcoqg
Peter Lindsay
Liana Tufuga-Mika
Andrew Jenner

jengl52@eq.edu.au
julco5@eq.edu.au
plindd@eq.edu.au
ltufuS@eg.edu.au
ajenn54@eq.edu.au

English
Mathematics/Science 7-10
Mathematics/Science 11-12
Health and Movement
Studies

Humanities

Languages

Design and Technologies
The Arts

Libby Graves
Hemant Prahaladh
Graham Stevenson

Warren Camps

Carmel Naidoo
Tanya Capra

Glen Armstrong
Michelle Wilson

lgravl5@eq.edu.au
hprahl@eq.edu.au
gstev4l@eq.edu.au
wcamp3l@eq.edu.au

cnaid5@eq.edu.au
tcapr2@eq.edu.au
garms20@eg.edu.au
mmcdo232@eq.edu.au



Coaches

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11
Year 12

Alistair Balfe

Nicola Young
Morgan Best

Nina Dunsmore
Racheal McAlpine
Mitchell Peterswald
Daniel Fisher

Steph Stevens
Andrew Fleming

Chris Thomas

abalf9@eq.edu.au
njyou0@eg.edu.au
mbest18@eq.edu.au
nxcop2@eq.edu.au
rmcal28@eg.edu.au
mcpet0@eq.edu.au
dfish69@eq.edu.au
srste2@eq.edu.au
ajflel@eq.edu.au
cmtho4d@eg.edu.au

Guidance Officer—7,9, 11

Guidance Officer — 8, 10,
12
Youth Worker

Indigenous Liaison
Chappie

Health Hub TA Support
Health Hub Administration

Ruby Farley
Phillippa Proctor

Simon Pyle
Shannon Solomona
Rachael Kyte
Kaitlyn Webb

Sally Young

rfarl23@eq.edu.au
pjpro0@eq.edu.au

spyleO@eq.edu.au

sroma29@eg.edu.au

kwebb153@eq.edu.au
syoun272@egq.edu.au

School Support Staff - Administration Officers

HR Manager

Enrolment Officer
Communication Officer
Attendance Officer
Finance (payable) Officer

Finance (receivable)
Officer
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant
Student Support

International Student
Coordinator
Facilities Manager

Industry Liaison Officer
Reflection Room

IT Manager

Marketing

Zoe Romano
Michelle Stewart
Margaret Barnes
Carol Chambers
Shannon Foy

Kerrie Garcie

Fiona Wighton
Demika Romano
Leeanne Carter
Natasha Meehan

Julie-Ann Carson

Tony Cummings
Linda Whyte
Kate Howe
Yuko Maher
Deb Lederhose

zromal@eq.edu.au
mstew165@eq.edu.au
mbarnl66@eq.edu.au
ccham86@eq.edu.au
sfoyO@eq.edu.au
kgarc8 @eg.edu.au

fwighl@eq.edu.au
droma22@eg.edu.au
Icartl45@eq.edu.au
nmeeh9@eq.edu.au

jcars66@eq.edu.au

tcumm30@eq.edu.au
Iwhyt15@eq.edu.au
khowe70@eq.edu.au
IT@ormeauwoodsshs.eq.edu.au
media@ormeauwoodsshs.eq.edu.au

Science Operation Officers

Stephanie Armstrong

Jodi Gorman

sarms122@eq.edu.au
jgorm7@eq.edu.au



Glen Armstrong
Troy Austin
Alistair Balfe
Deb Bennett
Megan Bennett
Morgan Best
Nathan Bond
Carolyn Brashaw
Steph Bridge
Hannah Bridgford
Mitch Bryan
Daniel Buckley
Warren Camps
Krystal Cani
Tanya Capra
Alice Clearwater
Dean Cobler
Ash Coburn
Mitch Crawford
Tom Crick

Nik Crnokrak
Nick Cullum
Jamie De Cort
Nina Dunsmore
Jayden Dyer

Les Eastham
Carladayna Edwards
Jes England
Laura Erickson
Daniel Fisher
Andrew Fleming
Ben Fones
Jaymee Foskett
Dean Galpin
Laveenia Ganash
Lynda Gifford
Alyssa Gill
Campbell Gorrie
Libby Graves
Jay Harris
Andrew Hedge
Layla Iglesias
Kate Jenian
Andrew Jenner
Jasen Johnson
Braiden Jones

Paul Joseph

Teaching Staff

Matilda Alexandersson

malex110@eq.edu.au
garms20@eq.edu.au
taustO@eq.edu.au
abalf9@eq.edu.au
dbenn6@eq.edu.au
mhobld@eq.edu.au
mbest18@eq.edu.au
ndbon0@eg.edu.au
cbras8@eq.edu.au
sbrid69@eq.edu.au
hsmit657@eq.edu.au
mebryO@eq.edu.au
dbuck99@eq.edu.au
wcamp31l@eg.edu.au
kxcan2@eq.edu.au
tcapr2@eq.edu.au
amcle263@eg.edu.au
dcobl3@eq.edu.au
amcocO@eq.edu.au
mcraw89@eq.edu.au
tcricB@eq.edu.au
ncrno3@eq.edu.au
nculllé@eg.edu.au
jdecoll@eq.edu.au
nxcop2@eg.edu.au
jrdyeO@eq.edu.au
least27@eq.edu.au
cdedwO@eg.edu.au
jengl52@eq.edu.au
lleri0@eq.edu.au
dfish69@eq.edu.au
ajflel@eq.edu.au
bpfon0@eq.edu.au
jefosO@eq.edu.au
dgalp3@eq.edu.au
Ilganad@eg.edu.au
lgiff9@eq.edu.au
agill280@eq.edu.au
cgorr2d@eq.edu.au
lgravl5@eq.edu.au
jharr725@eq.edu.au
ashed6@eq.edu.au
lliglo@eq.edu.au
kcjenO@eq.edu.au
ajenn54@eq.edu.au
jjohn388@eg.edu.au
bjone575@eq.edu.au
pjose5@eg.edu.au

I



Ryan Kenny

Rieko Kiuchi

Peter Lindsay
Jordan Ludowici
Greg Maher

Emily Matthews
Racheal McAlpine
Kristy McCarthy
James McDermott
Chris McFarlane
Steve McMarson
Kirsty Mills
Matthew Millward
Brett Moore

Kriss Moore
Amelia Morris
Adam Morrison
Sheetal Mourdhuj
Molly Murphy
Carmel Naidoo
Tavite Naufahu
Alice Nicholls
Michael Norris
Adam Owens
Chris Parnwell
Georgia Parker
Susie Pepper
Mitchell Peterswald
George Pjetri
Caylin Prahaladh
Hemant Prahaladh
Gita Rambiritch
Jess Reilly

Ben Richardson
Bec Schultz

Josh Sheldon (Mehmet-Ali)

Jae Shirtcliffe
Aniko Simon
Bradley Smith
Brody Smith
Sanela Sofric
Kerry Stead

Ryan Stegman
Steph Stevens
Graham Stevenson
Sharna TEHau
Bronson Tham
Chris Thomas
Liana Tufuga-Mika
Sue Tulloch

rkenn155@eq.edu.au
rkiucO@eq.edu.au
plindd@eq.edu.au
jludo3@eq.edu.au
gmahe2@eq.edu.au
emattlll@eq.edu.au
rmcal28@eg.edu.au
kmccal29@eg.edu.au
jmcde81@eq.edu.au
cmcfa54@eq.edu.au
smcmal3@eq.edu.au
kmill378@eq.edu.au
mmill373@eq.edu.au
bmoor283@eq.edu.au
kxmoo5@eq.edu.au
apmorO@eq.edu.au
amorr338@eq.edu.au
skkumO@eq.edu.au
mhunt252@eg.edu.au
cnaid5@eg.edu.au
ttnau0@eq.edu.au
anich323@eq.edu.au
mgnor0@eq.edu.au
aowen0@eq.edu.au
cparnl8@eq.edu.au
gdparO@eq.edu.au
spepp2@eqg.edu.au
mcpet0@eq.edu.au
gpjet0O@eq.edu.au
cxpral@eq.edu.au
hprahl@eq.edu.au
gramb2@eq.edu.au
jlrei0@eq.edu.au
bmricO0@eq.edu.au
resch0@eg.edu.au
jrmeh0O@eq.edu.au
jshirle@eg.edu.au
asimo87@eq.edu.au
bjsmi7@eg.edu.au
bdsmi0O@eg.edu.au
ssofr0@eq.edu.au
kssteO@eq.edu.au
rstegld@eq.edu.au
srste2@eq.edu.au
gstevdl@eq.edu.au
sptehO@eq.edu.au
bthamO@eq.edu.au
cmtho4@eg.edu.au
ltufuS@eg.edu.au
stull27@eq.edu.au


mailto:gpjet0@eq.edu.au
mailto:gramb2@eq.edu.au
mailto:jlrei0@eq.edu.au

James Ulcoq
Nicole Ulcoq
Yasu Urasaki
Vibha Verma
Rebecca Wallace
Michelle Wilson
Nicola Young

Tania Zeidan

Darren Brown
Tracy Burke
Gina Buswell
Stephen Capp
Sharon Guy
Kim Love

Jay Malo
Michelle Marr
Hayley McKay
John Norris
Ellis Poole
Layla Potts
Dee Rogers
Catherine Sanford
Stacey Smith
Belinda Turner
Lizl Van Rensburg
Trudi Wagstaff
Jayde Walton
Kaitlyn Webb
Chantell White

julco5@eq.edu.au
nulcoO@eq.edu.au
yurasl@egq.edu.au
vxverO@eq.edu.au
riwall@eqg.edu.au
mmcdo232@eq.edu.au
njyou0@egq.edu.au
tzeid5@eq.edu.au

Teacher Aides

dbrow460@eq.edu.au
tburk100 @eq.edu.au
gbhuswO@eq.edu.au
scappO@eg.edu.au
sguyl7@eq.edu.au
klovell6@eq.edu.au
jmalol42@eq.edu.au
mmarr37@eq.edu.au
hmcka32@eq.edu.au
jnorrl05@eq.edu.au
epool46@eq.edu.au
Ipott82@eq.edu.au
dmccl42@eq.edu.au
csanf8@eq.edu.au
ssmit897@eq.edu.au
bturn269@eq.edu.au
lvanr32@eq.edu.au
twags3@eq.edu.au
jwalt287 @eq.edu.au
kwebb153@eq.edu.au
cwhit900@eq.edu.au


mailto:jmalo142@eq.edu.au

